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Excellence 2

N° de licence Nom Prénom Cat Code Moyenne 
technique

Moyenne 
artistique

Moyenne 
exécution

Pénalités
Note
finale Clas

035 011 0736 ROGER Katleen BF CHF 6,00 6,40 6,60 19,00 1

056 301 0022 BARHOUM Leila BF SJL 5,85 6,80 6,30 18,95 2

035 044 0161 LAVAL Margaux BF SCMA 6,20 5,80 6,90 18,90 3

056 301 0124 COLIN Margot BF SJL 6,00 6,20 6,45 18,65 4

056 303 0013 BARRY Anaelle BF SASL 6,20 5,80 6,20 18,20 5

056 303 0230 JOSSO Eva BF SASL 6,10 5,00 5,85 16,95 6

Excellence 2

N° de licence Nom Prénom Cat Code Moyenne 
technique

Moyenne 
artistique

Moyenne 
exécution

Pénalités
Note
finale Clas

035 012 0320 HERVE Coline BF

035 012 0378 LAPORTE Juliette BF

035 012 0265 GEORGES Sarah BF

035 012 0462 LUBIN Jeanne BF

035 012 0138 COLLIN Gwen BF

035 012 0253 GAUMERAIS Elena BF

035 012 0430 LEDRU Apolline BF

035 012 0023 BAGAS Claire BF

035 012 0257 GAUTIER Mathilde BF

035 012 0633 SUR Victorine BF

035 012 0516 MORIN Pauline BF

035 012 0521 MUGLER Louise BF

056 301 0022 BARHOUM Leila BF

056 301 0595 RONZEAU Chloé BF

035 012 0504 MILON Zoé BF

035 012 0550 PERRODEAU Julie BF

035 029 0048 CADIEU Faustine BF

035 029 0079 ERUSSARD Ambre BF

035 012 0145 CORBEL Margot BF

035 012 0561 PINCON Manon BF

035 011 0647 PARIS Lola BF

035 011 0696 PRIME Chloé BF

056 301 0102 CHALAUX Camille BF

056 301 0342 LE BORGNE Chloé BF

035 012 0157 COUTINOT Alizée BF

035 012 0650 TIREL Célia BF

035 012 0214 EDWARDS Manon BF

035 012 0505 MINARD Typhaine BF

056 301 0205 FREYBURGER Charlotte BF

056 301 0639 TANGUY Anne BF

035 012 0146 CORDIER Diane BF

035 012 0674 VETTIER-LECRUBIER Romane BF

035 020 0404 LE GARREC Yuna BF

035 020 0650 ROHON Julie BF

…/…

CHAMPIONNAT REGIONAL de GYMNASTIQUE RYTHMIQUE
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BF duos massues (suite)

N° de licence Nom Prénom Cat Code Moyenne 
technique

Moyenne 
artistique

Moyenne 
exécution

Pénalités
Note
finale Clas

056 303 0256 LE BOUEDEC Agathe BF

056 303 0434 PHILIDET Louise BF

035 012 0252 GAUDIN Lisa BF

035 012 0659 TROCHEL Emma BF

035 012 0113 CHAPELAIN Maud BF

035 012 0353 JORIAUX Amélie BF

035 020 0448 LERAY Mathilde BF

035 020 0456 LINET Honorine BF

Excellence 2

N° de licence Nom Prénom Cat Code Moyenne 
technique

Moyenne 
artistique

Moyenne 
exécution

Pénalités
Note
finale Clas

056 301 0057 BLANCHARD Marine BF

056 301 0626 SONNIC Jennyfer BF

056 301 0102 CHALAUX Camille BF

056 301 0342 LE BORGNE Chloé BF

035 012 0006 AGAESSE Enola BF

035 012 0045 BERTIN Jeanne BF

035 012 0249 GARNIER Charline BF

035 012 0267 GERNIGON Pauline BF

035 012 0146 CORDIER Diane BF

035 012 0157 COUTINOT Alizée BF

035 012 0650 TIREL Célia BF

035 012 0674 VETTIER-LECRUBIER Romane BF

035 012 0083 BRETON Jeanne BF

035 012 0432 LEFFRAY Louise BF

035 012 0584 RENAULT Eva BF

035 012 0637 TELLIER Léonore BF

035 012 0252 GAUDIN Lisa BF

035 012 0427 LECOLLINET Zoé BF

035 012 0543 PENOT Claire BF

035 012 0659 TROCHEL Emma BF

056 303 0092 CROIZER Floriane BF

056 303 0230 JOSSO Eva BF

056 303 0276 LE CORVEC Alicia BF

056 303 0490 SCHREIBER Nolwenn BF

Excellence 2

N° de licence Nom Prénom Cat Code Moyenne 
technique

Moyenne 
artistique

Moyenne 
exécution

Pénalités
Note
finale Clas

056 301 0022 BARHOUM Leila BF

056 301 0027 BASTARD Mélanie BF

056 301 0086 NURCALIS Fatma BF

056 301 0098 CASTEL Sandra BF

056 301 0595 RONZEAU Chloé BF

056 301 0669 VICTORINO DOS SANTOSCaroline BF

035 029 0016 BARRETO-PEREIRA Kenza BF

035 029 0048 CADIEU Faustine BF

035 029 0079 ERUSSARD Ambre BF

035 029 0105 GRALL Maïna BF

035 029 0115 HOUEE Servane BF

035 029 0120 JARNET Aline BF

…/…
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BF collectifs à 6 cerceaux (suite)

N° de licence Nom Prénom Cat Code Moyenne 
technique

Moyenne 
artistique

Moyenne 
exécution

Pénalités
Note
finale Clas

056 303 0005 ANNIC Audrey BF

056 303 0013 BARRY Anaelle BF

056 303 0126 DURAND Philippine BF

056 303 0191 GUILLAS Marie BF

056 303 0221 JAMET Ines BF

056 303 0434 LE BRIS Klervie BF

056 303 0434 PHILIDET Louise BF

056 301 0120 CLOCHET Manon BF

056 301 0205 FREYBURGER Charlotte BF

056 301 0605 SANFRATELLO Tracy BF

056 301 0619 SIMON Nina BF

056 301 0630 SOUVAY Marlène BF

056 301 0639 TANGUY Anne BF

Excellence 2

N° de licence Nom Prénom Cat Code Moyenne 
technique

Moyenne 
artistique

Moyenne 
exécution

Pénalités
Note
finale Clas

035 012 0644 THOMAS Elina MF CHOI 2,35 4,80 6,40 13,55 1

035 012 0312 HANROT Agathe MF CHOI 2,15 4,45 5,65 12,25 2

035 012 0286 GUERENDEL Charlotte MF CHOI 2,00 4,70 5,45 12,15 3

035 012 0654 TOULLIC Carla MF CHOI 1,75 4,60 5,35 11,70 4

035 011 0098 BOURGEON Audrey MF CHF 2,00 4,65 5,00 0,20 11,45 5

035 011 0710 RENAULT Cloe MF CHF 1,65 4,10 5,70 11,45 6

035 012 0515 MORFOISSE Marie MF CHOI 1,60 3,50 5,40 10,50 7

035 012 0668 VANDERBECK Auriane MF CHOI 1,65 3,80 4,85 10,30 8

035 044 0019 BONS Justine MF SCMA 1,30 3,95 4,95 10,20 9

035 012 0049 BESCOND Ambre MF CHOI 1,60 3,30 5,15 10,05 10

035 012 0171 DELAVILLEON Caroline MF CHOI 1,80 3,90 4,30 10,00 11

056 301 0475 MATHONNET Iroise MF SJL 1,65 3,55 4,70 9,90 12

056 301 0074 BOUYER Anaïs MF SJL 1,60 3,05 5,10 9,75 13

056 301 0241 GUILLEMOT Clara MF SJL 1,60 3,35 4,70 9,65 14

035 012 0544 PENOT Marie MF CHOI 1,30 3,10 4,80 0,10 9,10 15

035 012 0033 BEAUDOUIN Lucie MF CHOI 1,45 3,15 4,40 0,10 8,90 16

035 044 0109 FOURNIOUX Fanny MF SCMA 1,30 2,35 4,45 8,10 17

Excellence 2

N° de licence Nom Prénom Cat Code Moyenne 
technique

Moyenne 
artistique

Moyenne 
exécution

Pénalités
Note
finale Clas

035 012 0189 DEWULF Hortence MF

035 012 0644 THOMAS Elina MF

056 301 0141 DANIEL Lisa MF

056 301 0436 LE TALLEC Maëlle MF

035 012 0286 GUERENDEL Charlotte MF

035 012 0312 HANROT Agathe MF

035 012 0151 COTARD Alicia MF

035 012 0544 PENOT Marie MF

035 012 0074 BOULO Mathilde MF

035 012 0285 GUEGAN Pauline MF

035 012 0035 BEAUFRERE Marie MF

035 012 0445 LESACHER Laurine MF

035 012 0171 DE LA VILLEON Caroline MF

035 012 0281 GRIVEAU Marion MF

…/…

MINIMES FILLES Duos Rubans
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MF duos ruban (suite)

N° de licence Nom Prénom Cat Code Moyenne 
technique

Moyenne 
artistique

Moyenne 
exécution

Pénalités
Note
finale Clas

056 301 0361 LE DANIEL Eva MF

056 301 0598 ROUSSIERE Louise MF

035 011 0098 BOURGEON Audrey MF

035 011 0710 RENAULT Cloé BF

035 012 0652 TOTEL Caroline MF

035 012 0654 TOULLIC Carla MF

035 012 0300 GUILLERM Emma MF

035 012 0491 MAUGE Clémence MF

056 303 0094 DAGORN Melina MF

056 303 0318 LE MENAJOUR Jeanne MF

035 012 0033 BAUDOIN Lucie MF

035 012 0424 LECLERE Ines MF

056 301 0186 FALL-MABON Lenaïg MF

056 301 0475 MATHONNET Iroise MF

056 301 0227 GRAZIANA Jeanne MF

056 301 0636 TAMOUM Amani MF

056 301 0248 GUILLOUZIC Axelle MF

056 301 0312 KHADRAOUI Julie MF

035 044 0019 BONS Justine MF

035 044 0109 FOURNIOUX Fanny MF

035 012 0410 LE ROUILLE Mathilde MF

035 012 0605 RONDEL Camille MF

056 301 0074 BOUYER Anaïs MF

056 301 0432 LE SANT Emilie MF

035 012 0092 BRUNELLIERE Aurélie MF

035 012 0350 JENOUVRIER Lucile MF

Excellence 2

N° de licence Nom Prénom Cat Code Moyenne 
technique

Moyenne 
artistique

Moyenne 
exécution

Pénalités
Note
finale Clas

056 301 0186 FALL MABON Lenaïg MF

056 301 0227 GRAZIANA Jeanne MF

056 301 0241 GUILLEMOT Clara MF

056 301 0001 ABRAN Maelys MF

056 301 0490 MOGUEROU Mélodie MF

056 301 0475 MATHONNET Iroise MF

056 301 0636 TAMOUM Amnani MF

056 301 0248 GUILLOUZIC Axelle MF

056 301 0312 KHADRAOUI Julie MF

056 301 0162 DRENO Mélanie MF

056 303 0094 DAGORN Mélina MF

056 303 0441 PLUNIAN Aline MF

056 303 0318 LE MENAJOUR Jeanne MF

056 303 0256 LE BOUEDEC Agathe BF

056 303 0405 MORAND Constance MF

056 301 0081 BULOT Aurélia MF

056 301 0141 DANIEL Lisa MF

056 301 0361 LE DANIEL Eva MF

056 301 0436 LE TALLEC Maëlle MF

056 301 0528 OLIVIER Estelle MF

056 301 0598 ROUSSIERE Louise MF

…/…

MINIMES / CADETTES / JUNIORS Filles Collectifs Cerceaux
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MCJF collectifs cerceaux (suite)

056 303 0686 DAGORN Cyndie CF

056 303 0268 LE CREN Sarah CF

056 303 1135 PHILIDET Chloé CF

056 303 1190 ROUAUD Léa CF

056 301 0807 CARROUR Camille CF

056 301 0809 CARROUR Marine CF

056 301 0878 DANIEL Mégane CF

056 301 1035 HEYN Florine CF

056 301 1391 MOLINATTI Clémence CF

035 012 0153 COUANON Anaïs MF

035 012 0262 GENERIL Marine MF

035 012 0371 LAMBIERGE Eva MF

035 012 0582 RENARD Marine MF

Excellence 2

N° de licence Nom Prénom Cat Code Moyenne 
technique

Moyenne 
artistique

Moyenne 
exécution

Pénalités
Note
finale Clas

035 086 0701 LEROY Océane CF ISMA 2,65 3,78 5,90 12,33 1

056 303 1135 PHILIDET Chloe CF SASL 1,95 4,30 5,90 12,15 2

035 012 0425 LECLERE Maelys CF CHOI 1,90 3,32 5,35 10,57 3

035 086 1046 TOUDIC Elisa CF ISMA 1,70 3,33 5,50 10,53 4

056 303 1171 RAOUL Justine CF SASL 1,45 3,70 5,15 10,30 5

056 301 0807 CARROUR Camille CF SJL 1,55 3,22 5,30 10,07 6

056 301 0809 CARROUR Marine CF SJL 1,90 2,92 4,75 9,57 7

056 301 0878 DANIEL Mégane CF SJL 1,70 2,98 4,75 9,43 8

Excellence 2

N° de licence Nom Prénom Cat Code Moyenne 
technique

Moyenne 
artistique

Moyenne 
exécution

Pénalités
Note
finale Clas

035 086 0701 LEROY Océane CF

035 086 0939 RIALAN Marine CF

035 086 0571 JOUBERT Violaine JF

035 086 0814 MORIN Margaux JF

056 301 0809 CARROUR Marine CF

056 301 0878 DANIEL Mégane CF

056 301 0807 CARROUR Camille CF

056 301 1391 MOLINATTI Clémence CF

Excellence 2

N° de licence Nom Prénom Cat Code Moyenne 
technique

Moyenne 
artistique

Moyenne 
exécution

Pénalités
Note
finale Clas

035 086 0082 BIZEUL Léa CF

035 086 0124 BRARD Manon CF

035 086 0667 LEDRU Agathe CF

035 086 0701 LEROY Océane CF

035 086 0773 MAUDUIT Mélanie CF

035 086 0928 RENAULT Elise CF

035 086 0939 RIALAN Marine CF

035 086 1046 TOUDIC Elisa CF

035 011 0098 BOURGEON Audrey MF

035 011 0647 PARIS Lola MF

035 011 0360 GODARD Orlane MF

035 011 0710 RENAULT Cloé BF

035 011 0736 ROGER Katleen BF

CADETTES / JUNIORS FILLES Individuelles Ballon

CADETTES / JUNIORS FILLES Duos Rubans
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OPEN



Open (suite)

N° de licence Nom Prénom Cat Code Moyenne 
technique

Moyenne 
artistique

Moyenne 
exécution

Pénalités
Note
finale Clas

056 301 0807 CARROUR Camille TC

056 301 0809 CARROUR Marine TC

056 301 0141 DANIEL Lisa TC

056 301 0878 DANIEL Mégane TC

056 301 1035 HEYN Florine TC

056 301 0436 LE TALLEC Maelle TC

056 301 1391 MOLINATTI Clémence TC
056 301 0598 ROUSSIERE Louise TC
035 012 0286 GUERENDEL Charlotte MF

035 012 0300 GUILLERM Emma MF

035 012 0312 HANROT Agathe MF

035 012 0410 LE ROUILLE Mathilde MF

035 012 0491 MAUGE Clémence MF

035 012 0605 RONDEL Camille MF

035 012 0644 THOMAS Elina MF

035 012 0654 TOULLIC Carla MF

035 011 0064 BODIN Aude MF

035 011 0497 LEBACLE Clara MF

035 011 0722 RIGOU Loanne MF

035 011 0761 RUTSCHkOVSKI Camille MF

035 012 0138 COLLIN Gwen BF

035 012 0253 GAUMERAIS Elena BF

035 012 0023 BAGAS Claire BF

035 012 0265 GEORGES Sarah BF

035 012 0430 LEDRU Apolline BF

035 012 0462 LUBIN Jeanne BF

035 012 0516 MORIN Pauline BF

035 012 0521 MUGLER Louise BF
035 012 0035 BEAUFRERE Marie MF
035 012 0363 KEREBEL Anaïs MF

035 012 0445 LESACHER Laurine MF

035 012 0652 TOTEL Caroline MF

035 012 0033 BAUDOIN Lucie MF

035 012 0034 BAUDOIN Marie MF

035 012 0049 BESCOND Ambre MF

035 012 0296 GUIGO Charlotte MF

035 012 0320 HERVE Coline BF

035 012 0378 LAPORTE Juliette BF

035 012 0424 LECLERE Ines MF

035 012 0668 VANDERBECK Auriane MF

035 011 0027 BAUDOUIN Agathe BF

035 011 0294 EVRARD Pauline BF

035 011 0597 MELCHIOR Chloé BF

035 011 0680 PLANCHAIS Mathilde BF

035 011 0709 RENAUD Maelle BF
035 011 0711 RENAULT Gwladys BF
035 011 0842 VANNIER Léa BF
035 011 0374 GUEDEU Miya BF

035 011 0379 GUERIN Daphné BF

035 011 0647 PARIS Lola BF

035 011 0696 PRIME Chloé BF

035 011 0725 RIOU Elisa BF

035 011 0034 BELIN Léa BF

035 011 0293 ESNOULT Laurie PF

035 011 0300 FAYER Océane BF

035 011 0562 LOYZANCE Flavie BF

035 011 0770 SEBILO Noémie BF
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CHF 15,10 5

614,70CHOI
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CHF 12,40 9
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0,10 10,50 3,80


